F 052e R1    www.Aimtec.com 1
Preliminary
AMSR2-Z
DC-DC Switching Regulator
Input voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage
(V)

(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Full Load
Input Current (mA)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
Capacitive Load
(µF)
Efficiency
(%) Typ.
Vin (Min) Vin (Max) Vin (Min) Vin (Max)
AMSR2-051.2Z 5 (3 – 5.5) 1.2 889 507 2 4200 90 86
AMSR2-051.5Z 5 (3 – 5.5) 1.5 1099 620 2 3700 91 88
AMSR2-051.8Z 5 (3 – 5.5) 1.8 1304 727 2 3300 92 90
AMSR2-052.5Z 5 (3.8 – 5.5) 2.5 1385 988 2 1800 95 92
AMSR2-241.2Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.2 621 89 2 2500 84 75
AMSR2-241.5Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.5 758 108 2 2000 86 77
AMSR2-241.8Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.8 900 127 2 1600 87 79
AMSR2-242.5Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 2.5 1221 167 2 1200 89 83
AMSR2-243.3Z 24 (4.75 - 36) 3.3 1527 213 2 900 91 86
AMSR2-2405Z 24 (6.5 - 36) 5 1637 312 2 600 94 89
AMSR2-246.5Z 24 (9 - 36) 6.5 1537 397 2 470 94 91
AMSR2-2409Z 24 (12 - 36) 9 1579 544 2 330 95 92
AMSR2-2412Z 24 (15 - 36) 12 1684 717 2 270 95 93
AMSR2-2415Z 24 (18 - 36) 15 1736 887 2 200 96 94
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units